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Pol.Science (Hons.)-VII / Urdu |

Pol.Science (Hons.)-VII1/Urdu Il

Day & Date B.A. Part II (N.C.) | B.A. Part Il (N.C.) B.A. Part 11 (Regular) B.A. Part II (Regular)
19:30 ~11:00AM. | 11:00-12:30PM 01:30 - 03:00 PM Time 03:00 PM To 04:30 PM
29.11.2021, Monday Psychology-I /Home Sci. 1 Psychology-11 / Home Sci. Il
Pol.Science (Hons.)V/Maths-I Pol.Science(Hons.) V1 / Mathes-1l
30.11.2021, Tuesday Pol. Science | Pol. Science II
01.12.2021, Wednesday Physical Education-I / Physical Education-11/ i

02.12.2021, Thursday

Hindi |

Hindi Il

03.12.2021, Friday

|
1

Maths 111 / Military Science-1 /
Indian Music-1

Military Science-11/ Indian Music-11

04.12.2021, Saturday

Geography-I

Geography-II

Pol. Science |

Pol. Science Il

06.12.2021, Monday

Sociology |

Sociology II

Geography 1

Geography 11

|

" 08.12.2021, Wednesday Philosophy Philosophy 11
WE._N.NS_, Sl e i Hindi 1 Hindi 11

_ o e o Economics I Economics 11
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Jyﬂﬁcamgm% e \.l“..\ English 1 English :l|||l\|l

15.12.2021, Wednesday | \,\\ Sociology 1 Sociology 11

| 16.12 2021, Thunslay .« ) =er==ceieritecnte A S * Sanskrit | Sanskrit 11 P
i 17.12.2021, Friday A - - - e M Histroy | History 11 R
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Notes:
1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of the question papers.
2. Complaints against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University through the concerned Centre Superintendent along with the
copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination of the paper, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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